

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7761 OF 2002

NINGAJJASWAMY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAVRAJ YALLAPPA KENGLNDAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants are granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of
dasti service in respect of legal representative No.2 of deceased
respondentNo.5(a) and await service.

List again on 29.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7761 OF 2002

NINGAJJASWAMY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAVRAJ YALLAPPA KENGLNDAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution)

Date: 24/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants are granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of
dasti service in respect of legal representative No.2 of deceased
respondent No.5(a) and await service.

List again on 29.8.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj