

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

IA NOS.4 & 5 IN CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 7 7 6 1 OF 2 0 0 2

NING A J J A S W A M Y & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

BA S A V R A J YA L L A P P A K E N G L N D A D & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA NO.4: (Appln. for substitution of deceased R.No.4(b))

IA NO.5: (Appln. for substitution of deceased R.No.5(a))

Date: 03 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E
(IN CHAM B E R S)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. R . Ra m a s e s h,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Applications for substitution are allowed.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master