

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7761 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NINGAJJASWAMY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAVRAJ YALLAPPA KENGLNDAD & ORS.
(With appln(s) for substitution of respondent)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Azeem A. Kalebudde, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners have to disclose the outcome of dasti service
th
before 25 August, 2011.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar