

<
ITEM NO.142

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7761 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NINGAJJASWAMY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAVRAJ YALLAPPA KENGLNDAD & ORS.
(With appln(s) for substitution of respondent)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd