

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7761 OF 2002

NINGAJJASWAMY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASAVRAJ YALLAPPA KENGLNDAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 29/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr. A.A. Kalebudde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in-part.

For further arguments, list the matter tomorrow, i.e,
January 30, 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|